

**ALIMENTE INEU**

I.D.: 55620072

Data  
publicarii 31.03.21

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.500,20 RON - 1.500,20 RON

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire produse/servicii/lucrări U/M Cant.max AC PRET UNITAR FARA TVA VAL.FARA  
TVA AMESTEC LEGUME CIORBA KG 10 6.20 62.00 CARTOFI KG 30 1.80 54.00 CEAPA kg 20 2.45  
49.00 CREMVUSTI kg 10 11.00 110.00 FASOLE CONGELATA kg 15 6.30 94.50 MERE KG 5 6.50  
32.50 OUA BUC 60 0.55 33.00 PARIZER KG 10 8.90 89.00 PULPE PUI kg 20 7.80 156.00  
SMANTANA kg 6 7.50 45.00 UNT BUC 5 5.80 29.00 PASTARNAC KG 5 6.40 32.00 IAURT 150GR  
BUC 20 0.82 16.40 TACAM PUI KG 5 3.20 16.00 FULGI DE OVAZ KG 2 13.50 27.00 CARNE  
TOCATA KG 6 17.20 103.20 MORCOVI KG 20 2.30 46.00 MARGARINA BUC 24 2.40 57.60 ULEI L  
60 5.90 354.00 USTUROI KG 2 12.00 24.00 PIEPT DE PUI KG 5 14.00 70.00 1500.20